
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  SC GW Pader… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 16 6 2 10 3

25

╳

15
1
17

3
18

10
19

11
20

13
25 Auszeit

Ende
15:18 B  VG Lage S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 19 7 24 6 13

16

1
10

2
11

3
12

5
15

6
16

8 Auszeit

3:7
16:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:21 B  VG Lage R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 1 3 24 6 13

2319
22:22

╳

13
2
16

5
18

9
22

11
23

12 Auszeit

9:5
16:17

Ende
15:45 A  SC GW Pader… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 9 10 16 19 18

25

0
14

1
18

3
20

6
24

10
25

12
Auszeit

20:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:48 A  SC GW Pader… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 16 6 2 10 3

2622
11:14

╳

11
1
13

4
14

5
20

6
22

8
26 Auszeit

8:13

Ende
16:14 B  VG Lage S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 19 3 24 6 13

247
3:3

24:25
2
16

3
17

7
18

8
22

9
24

13 Auszeit

13:11
18:17

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 29 Frauen
Frauen

B  VG Lage vs. SC GW Paderborn II A
Spiel 71 23.03.2024 15:00 Uhr

Schulzentrum Werreanger II
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B  VG Lage 9/14

1 Giesbrecht, Annika X
3 Nolte, Nina X
6 Tissen, Ilana X
7 Neudorf, Naemi X

11 Balzer, Jolina X
12 Podzus, Ronja X
13 Stiller, Anica X
19 Dyck, Vivien X
24 Yildiz, ElaErin X

B  Libero

12 Podzus, Ronja X

B  Offizielle

T Neudorf, Stefan

C

A  SC GW Pader… 11/14
2 Gibert, Eugenia X
3 Reshetova, Anna X
6 Daun, Alma Charlotte X
7 Schmeken, Maja X
9 Knubbe, Nicole X

10 Weid, Nia X
16 Bornemann, Meike X
18 Krick, Carolin X
19 Reinecke, Annika X
22 Marschner, Paulina X
23 Vujicic, Anastasija X
A  Libero
7 Schmeken, Maja X

23 Vujicic, Anastasija X
A  Offizielle
T Weichel, Manfred

CT Faut, Rodion

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
B  VG Lage SC GW Pader… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 16 1 18 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 23 2 24 25 1 0 1
2 2 0 24 3 26 26 1 1 1

4
5

6 3 0 63 68 76 3 1 2
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:14 Dauer: 1:14

Sieger: SC GW Paderborn II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Ifediba, Noelle 1
2 Imeri, Suela 2

Schr. Erhardt, Hanna
Assist. Bauszus, Niklas
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